
234 000 t Honey production in  the EU
165 500 t Honey imported in to the EU

VETERINARY

Training of 100’s of Officials

EU Reference Lab

Import Ban on Colonies
28 National Reference Labs

630 000  Beekeepers in EU
16 000 000  Hives in EU

33 100 000 €/year 
Average number of medicines 

BEEKEEPING

New risk assessment schemes
Strengthening approval process

Restriction of uses

PESTICIDES

ENVIRONMENT

Re-stocking of Hives
Combat Varroasis

Technical Assistance
Applied Research

Life Programme
Research Project on Pollinators

Red List of Threatened Pollinators

dogs = 592 pigs = 426 for bees = 3 

 EU co-"nancing for beekeeping

AGRICULTURE
Greening Measures

Agri/Environmental/Climate Measures
Rural Development Measures

EU Actions

Fast Facts



In 17
Member
States 

Study on honeybee 
colony mortality (EPILOBEE)

WHERE?

WHO?
1 350 
Bee Inspectors

32 000
Colonies were checked

Winter 2012
Spring 2013

Summer 2013

€ 3,3 million
EU contribution to

the survey
96 000 
Checks done by inspectors

HOW MANY?

SURVEY RESULTS:

WHEN?

WHAT?

HOW MUCH?

Spring-summer 2013

<5%

5-10%

10-20%

>20%

Mortality Rate

Mortality

FI SE DK UKPT ES FR IT DE PL SK HU EL EE LV LT BE 

35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
5% Winter 2012

Spring-summer 2013

Winter 2012


